

CNR No. DLNW-01-002704-2021
MACT No. 159/21

07.09.2022

Present: Sh. Binod Kumar Jha, Counsel for the Petitioner.
R1 & R2 unserved.
Sh. Y.P. Mathur, Counsel for R3.

Reply filed by R3.

Fresh address of R1 & R2 be filed on NDOH.

Otherwise, the petitioner may apply for their substituted service.

The petitioner has expired. Appropriate application for impleading his LRs be filed.

To come up for further proceedings on 09.11.2022.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 07.09.2022