

44 M A C T 159-21

RAMESH CHANDRA Vs. PADAM AND ORS

29.05.2026

Present: Sh. Binod Kumar Jha, Ld. counsel for petitioner
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Sashi Ranjan Kumar, Ld. counsel for
R3/Insurance Company.

LC has not filed report. Notice be issued to Ld. LC
to file report on NDOH.

Summons to witness concerned as the last order is
not received back. Be summoned again in term of previous order,
on filing PF, on NDOH.

Summons be also given Dasti.

List on **07.08.2026**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.05.2026